2023-2024 Equality Data

GENDER

B Gender MALE m Gender FEMALE m Gender Other

FREELANCERS 33% 67% (0
ASSOCIATE ARTISTS 33% 67% 0
STAFF TEAM 60% 40% 0

BOARD [0 80% 0
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100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0% i r . bl |
& N N > Q> O »S
<\‘</\5 o«‘?‘% Q‘%\) Qb()v OQ?‘((/ ,\Q\é\ 04\‘28’
ORI 5 &
AN & &

H Board m Staff Team M Associate Artists ® Freelancers
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B Board m Staff Team M Associate Artists B Freelancers

Disability
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Welsh  English Scottish  British Other
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Sexuality

120%
100%

80%
60%
40%
20% I
0% i - - -

Straight Gay Bisexual ~Other Prefernot
to say

W Board m Staff Team M Associate Artists B Freelancers

Welsh Speakers
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W Welsh Language Skills Fluent

Board Staff Team

W Welsh Language Skills Limited

Associate Artists Freelancers

W Welsh Language Skills None



